
SCHEDULE - THE STORM
summer 2010 / LEASIDE - MOLSON CREAM ALE

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 26, 10 0 THE STORM 1 ATTACK OF THE TEAM 10:00 pm -

Mon, May 31, 10 1 THE ZOMBIES 5 THE STORM 9:30 pm -

Wed, Jun 02, 10 2 RANGERS 2 THE STORM 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 07, 10 2 THE STORM 1 THE ZOMBIES 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 09, 10 5 WHALERS 0 THE STORM 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 16, 10 5 SCARBOROUGH
MOOSEKNUCKLES

1 THE STORM 9:30 pm -

Mon, Jun 21, 10 1 THE STORM 1 TORONTO TORMENTORS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 23, 10 2 THE STORM 5 TEAM GONGSHOW 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 30, 10 4 ATTACK OF THE TEAM 1 THE STORM 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 05, 10 0 THE STORM 6 RANGERS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 12, 10 3 THE STORM 1 SCARBOROUGH
MOOSEKNUCKLES

9:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 14, 10 5 TORONTO TORMENTORS 1 THE STORM 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 19, 10 0 THE STORM 3 WHALERS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 21, 10 5 TEAM GONGSHOW 2 THE STORM 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 28, 10 1 7 TEAM GONGSHOW 1 THE STORM 9:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 03, 10 1 1 THE STORM 7 TEAM GONGSHOW 7:00 pm -


